ABB 1.1
AC 1645 – 11/07
pro M compact
Supplementary Protectors
Miniature MCCBs
The new generation of miniature circuit breakers.
System pro M compact S200 series.
The new S200 series covers all your circuit breaker needs

current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
S200
B
Discount schedule DS-S2
S201-B16
S202-B16
S203-B16
S204-B16
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time
3 pole
6 S203-B6
10 S203-B10
13 S203-B13
16 S203-B16
20 S203-B20 A 1 0.375
25 S203-B25
32 S203-B32
40 S203-B40
50 S203-B50
63 S203-B63
3 pole + neutral
6 S203-B6NA
10 S203-B10NA
13 S203-B13NA
16 S203-B16NA
20 S203-B20NA C 1 0.500
25 S203-B25NA
32 S203-B32NA
40 S203-B40NA
50 S203-B50NA
63 S203-B63NA
4 pole
6 S204-B6
10 S204-B10
13 S204-B13
16 S204-B16
20 S204-B20 C 1 0.510
25 S204-B25
32 S204-B32
40 S204-B40
50 S204-B50
63 S204-B63
1 pole
6 S201-B6
10 S201-B10
13 S201-B13
16 S201-B16
20 S201-B20 A 10 0.125
25 S201-B25
32 S201-B32
40 S201-B40
50 S201-B50
63 S201-B63
1 pole + neutral
6 S201-B6NA
10 S201-B10NA
13 S201-B13NA
16 S201-B16NA
20 S201-B20NA C 5 0.250
25 S201-B25NA
32 S201-B32NA
40 S201-B40NA
50 S201-B50NA
63 S201-B63NA
2 pole
6 S202-B6
10 S202-B10
13 S202-B13
16 S202-B16
20 S202-B20 A 5 0.250
25 S202-B25
32 S202-B32
40 S202-B40
50 S202-B50
63 S202-B63
p
ro
M
co

IEC-898/947-2
Cable & equipment protection
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. kg
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
S201-C16
S202-C16
S203-C16
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. kg
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
S200
C
Discount schedule DS-S2C
1 pole
0.5 S201-C0.5
1 S201-C1
1.6 S201-C1.6
2 S201-C2
3 S201-C3
4 S201-C4
6 S201-C6
8 S201-C8
10 S201-C10 B 10 0.125
13 S201-C13
16 S201-C16
20 S201-C20
25 S201-C25
32 S201-C32
40 S201-C40
50 S201-C50
63 S201-C63
1 pole + neutral
0.5 S201-C0.5NA
1 S201-C1NA
1.6 S201-C1.6NA
2 S201-C2NA
3 S201-C3NA
4 S201-C4NA
6 S201-C6NA
8 S201-C8NA
10 S201-C10NA C 5 0.250
13 S201-C13NA
16 S201-C16NA
20 S201-C20NA
25 S201-C25NA
32 S201-C32NA
40 S201-C40NA
50 S201-C50NA
63 S201-C63NA
2 pole
0.5 S202-C0.5
1 S202-C1
1.6 S202-C1.6
2 S202-C2
3 S202-C3
4 S202-C4
6 S202-C6
8 S202-C8 B 5 0.250
10 S202-C10
13 S202-C13
16 S202-C16
20 S202-C20
25 S202-C25
32 S202-C32
40 S202-C40
50 S202-C50
63 S202-C63
3 pole
0.5 S203-C0.5
1 S203-C1
1.6 S203-C1.6
2 S203-C2
3 S203-C3
4 S203-C4
6 S203-C6
8 S203-C8 B 1 0.375
10 S203-C10
13 S203-C13
16 S203-C16
20 S203-C20
25 S203-C25
32 S203-C32
40 S203-C40
50 S203-C50
63 S203-C63
3 pole + neutral
0.5 S203-C0.5NA
1 S203-C1NA
1.6 S203-C1.6NA
2 S203-C2NA
3 S203-C3NA
4 S203-C4NA
6 S203-C6NA
8 S203-C8NA B 1 0.500
10 S203-C10NA
13 S203-C13NA
16 S203-C16NA
20 S203-C20NA
25 S203-C25NA
32 S203-C32NA
40 S203-C40NA
50 S203-C50NA
63 S203-C63NA
4 pole
0.5 S204-C0.5
1 S204-C1
1.6 S204-C1.6
2 S204-C2
3 S204-C3
4 S204-C4
6 S204-C6
8 S204-C8 C 1 0.500
10 S204-C10
13 S204-C13
16 S204-C16
20 S204-C20
25 S204-C25
32 S204-C32
40 S204-C40
50 S204-C50
63 S204-C63
p
ro
M
co

IEC-898/947-2
Cable & equipment protection
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. kg
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
S201-D16
S202-D16
S203-D16
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. kg
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
S200
D
Discount schedule DS-S2
1 pole
0.5 S201-D0.5
1 S201-D1
1.6 S201-D1.6
2 S201-D2
3 S201-D3
4 S201-D4
6 S201-D6
8 S201-D8
10 S201-D10 B 10 0.125
13 S201-D13
16 S201-D16
20 S201-D20
25 S201-D25
32 S201-D32
40 S201-D40
50 S201-D50
63 S201-D63
1 pole + neutral
0.5 S201-D0.5NA
1 S201-D1NA
1.6 S201-D1.6NA
2 S201-D2NA
3 S201-D3NA
4 S201-D4NA
6 S201-D6NA
8 S201-D8NA
10 S201-D10NA C 5 0.250
13 S201-D13NA
16 S201-D16NA
20 S201-D20NA
25 S201-D25NA
32 S201-D32NA
40 S201-D40NA
50 S201-D50NA
63 S201-D63NA
2 pole
0.5 S202-D0.5
1 S202-D1
1.6 S202-D1.6
2 S202-D2
3 S202-D3
4 S202-D4
6 S202-D6
8 S202-D8 B 5 0.250
10 S202-D10
13 S202-D13
16 S202-D16
20 S202-D20
25 S202-D25
32 S202-D32
40 S202-D40
50 S202-D50
63 S202-D63
3 pole
0.5 S203-D0.5
1 S203-D1
1.6 S203-D1.6
2 S203-D2
3 S203-D3
4 S203-D4
6 S203-D6
8 S203-D8 B 1 0.375
10 S203-D10
13 S203-D13
16 S203-D16
20 S203-D20
25 S203-D25
32 S203-D32
40 S203-D40
50 S203-D50
63 S203-D63
3 pole + neutral
0.5 S203-D0.5NA
1 S203-D1NA
1.6 S203-D1.6NA
2 S203-D2NA
3 S203-D3NA
4 S203-D4NA
6 S203-D6NA
8 S203-D8NA C 1 0.500
10 S203-D10NA
13 S203-D13NA
16 S203-D16NA
20 S203-D20NA
25 S203-D25NA
32 S203-D32NA
40 S203-D40NA
50 S203-D50NA
63 S203-D63NA
4 pole
0.5 S204-D0.5
1 S204-D1
1.6 S204-D1.6
2 S204-D2
3 S204-D3
4 S204-D4
6 S204-D6
8 S204-D8 C 1 0.500
10 S204-D10
13 S204-D13
16 S204-D16
20 S204-D20
25 S204-D25
32 S204-D32
40 S204-D40
50 S204-D50
63 S204-D63
p
ro
M
co

IEC-947-2
Cable & equipment protection
S200
480Y/277VAC
Supplementary Protectors
S201-K15
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. kg
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
S202-K15
S203-K15
S200
K
Discount schedule DS-S2
3 pole
0.5 S203-K0.5
1 S203-K1
1.6 S203-K1.6
2 S203-K2
3 S203-K3
4 S203-K4
5 S203-K5
6 S203-K6
8 S203-K8
10 S203-K10 A 1 0.375
13 S203-K13
15 S203-K15
16 S203-K16
20 S203-K20
25 S203-K25
30 S203-K30
32 S203-K32
40 S203-K40
50 S203-K50
60 S203-K60
63 S203-K63
3 pole + neutral
0.5 S203-K0.5NA
1 S203-K1NA
1.6 S203-K1.6NA
2 S203-K2NA
3 S203-K3NA
4 S203-K4NA
6 S203-K6NA
8 S203-K8NA
10 S203-K10NA C 1 0.500
13 S203-K13NA
16 S203-K16NA
20 S203-K20NA
25 S203-K25NA
32 S203-K32NA
40 S203-K40NA
50 S203-K50NA
63 S203-K63NA
4 pole
0.5 S204-K0.5
1 S204-K1
1.6 S204-K1.6
2 S204-K2
3 S204-K3
4 S204-K4
6 S204-K6
8 S204-K8 C 1 0.500
10 S204-K10
13 S204-K13
16 S204-K16
20 S204-K20
25 S204-K25
32 S204-K32
40 S204-K40
50 S204-K50
63 S204-K63
1 pole
0.5 S201-K0.5
1 S201-K1
1.6 S201-K1.6
2 S201-K2
3 S201-K3
4 S201-K4
5 S201-K5
6 S201-K6
8 S201-K8 A 10 0.125
10 S201-K10
13 S201-K13
15 S201-K15
16 S201-K16
20 S201-K20
25 S201-K25
30 S201-K30
32 S201-K32
40 S201-K40
50 S201-K50
60 S201-K60
63 S201-K63
1 pole + neutral
0.5 S201-K0.5NA
1 S201-K1NA
1.6 S201-K1.6NA
2 S201-K2NA
3 S201-K3NA
4 S201-K4NA
6 S201-K6NA
8 S201-K8NA
10 S201-K10NA C 5 0.250
13 S201-K13NA
16 S201-K16NA
20 S201-K20NA
25 S201-K25NA
32 S201-K32NA
40 S201-K40NA
50 S201-K50NA
63 S201-K63NA
2 pole
0.5 S202-K0.5
1 S202-K1
1.6 S202-K1.6
2 S202-K2
3 S202-K3
4 S202-K4
5 S202-K5
6 S202-K6
8 S202-K8
10 S202-K10 A 5 0.250
13 S202-K13
15 S202-K15
16 S202-K16
20 S202-K20
25 S202-K25
30 S202-K30
32 S202-K32
40 S202-K40
50 S202-K50
60 S202-K60
63 S202-K63
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. kg
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
p